Usb Bellekler

PARISY

Uriin

PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/16MB/S
FM12FD160B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM12DC152B/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S
FM25FD0O0OB/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB
Flash Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [256GB]
(PMD256GH013)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [512GB]
(PMD512GH013)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [1TB] (PMD1THO13)

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB
Flash Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Marka

Philips

Philips

Patriot

Philips

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

7,44 USD

12,00 USD

18,44 USD

18,62 USD

38,75 USD

45,63 USD

65,63 USD

120,00

usb

16,56 USD

28,75 USD



